
KRENEK Spolana Cup 2025
20.09.2025 - 21.09.2025

Page 1
21.09.2025 - 15:02

Under 10 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Shakhova Alisa *UKR  1000 1620 1920 2120  
2   Pylypenko Arina *UKR  2360 2300 2150 DNS  
3   Movchan Maryna *UKR  2670 2530 1460 DNS  
4   Gerencsery Nela *CZE  1660 820 1450 DNS  
5   Kucerova Katerina *CZE  1610 1910 900 DNS  
6   Knotkova Sofie *CZE  320 610 370 DNS  
7   Hodbodova Adela *CZE  170 260 260 DNS  
8   Kotynkova Victorie *CZE  440 170 170 DNS  
9   Kotynkova Sofie *CZE  80 80 40 DNS  

10   Koranova Veronika *CZE  80 200 DNS  

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Hodbod Adam *CZE  1360 1180 940 1230  

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Schuster Sarah *SVK  2460 2350 2550 DNS  
2   Kmentova Elen *CZE  580 700 860 DNS  

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Sokolov Yakov *UKR  3960 1300 2680 3090  
2   Hnatenko Hryhorii *UKR  2420 2950 2570 370  
3   Gerencsery Sebastian *CZE  760 1330 1070 DNS  
4   Pylypenko Aron *UKR  DNS 2910 DNS DNS  

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Bondarieva Karyna *UKR  2000 3060 3710 4070  
2   Vesela Sofie *CZE  4020 4850 2890 DNS  

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Vesely Tobias *CZE  4510 4870 4950 4910  
2   Handziuk Danyil *UKR  2820 3040 DNS 4100  
3   Koliesnikov Yehor *UKR  1620 2030 1970 2290  
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Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Schuster Sofia *SVK  4990 4680 4180 3910  
2   Theerova Ella *CZE  1540 1580 3030 3500  
3   Necasova Aneta *CZE  2740 1660 3060 3120  

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Polidor Ales *CZE  3830 5150 4850 4900  
2   Oravec Martin Jun *SVK  840 1500 1590 DNS  
3   Lamper Denis *CZE  500 500 610 DNS  

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kmentova Klaudie *CZE  3300 5740 6490 5740  
2   Cajzlova Katerina *CZE  3230 3460 3250 DNS  

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Elias Adrian *SVK  5250 7830 8330 9290  
2   Oravec Peter *SVK  3950 5260 3950 2260  
3   Kriz Lukas *CZE  2560 3220 1260 DNS  
4   Dlouhy Adam *CZE  3100 DNS DNS DNS  

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Oravcova Zuzana *SVK  3750 4380 4140 3490  

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Lang Martin *CZE  3150 4020 DNS DNS  

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE  DNS DNS 2390 DNS  

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Bondarieva Karyna *UKR  13,7m 13,8m  
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Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Handziuk Danyil *UKR  17,2m 22,1m  
2   Koliesnikov Yehor *UKR  16,7m 18,8m  

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Polidor Ales *CZE  39,8m 41,6m  
2   Lamper Denis *CZE  13,6m 14,3m  

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Polidorova Linda *CZE  41,5m 39,8m  

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Resl Samuel *CZE  35,1m 36,6m  

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Movchan Maryna *UKR  2670 2530 1460 DNS  
2   Vesela Sofie *CZE  4020 4850 2890 DNS  
3   Pylypenko Arina *UKR  2360 2300 2150 DNS  
4   Shakhova Alisa *UKR  1000 1620 1920 2120  
5   Bondarieva Karyna *UKR  2000 3060 3710 4070  
6   Kucerova Katerina *CZE  1610 1910 900 DNS  
7   Gerencsery Nela *CZE  1660 820 1450 DNS  
8   Kmentova Klaudie *CZE  3300 5740 6490 5740  
9   Schuster Sarah *SVK  2460 2350 2550 DNS  

10   Schuster Sofia *SVK  4990 4680 4180 3910  
11   Oravcova Zuzana *SVK  3750 4380 4140 3490  
12   Theerova Ella *CZE  1540 1580 3030 3500  
13   Cajzlova Katerina *CZE  3230 3460 3250 DNS  
14   Necasova Aneta *CZE  2740 1660 3060 3120  
15   Knotkova Sofie *CZE  320 610 370 DNS  
16   Kmentova Elen *CZE  580 700 860 DNS  
17   Kotynkova Victorie *CZE  440 170 170 DNS  
18   Hodbodova Adela *CZE  170 260 260 DNS  
19   Koranova Veronika *CZE  80 200 DNS  
20   Kotynkova Sofie *CZE  80 80 40 DNS  
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Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Vesely Tobias *CZE  4510 4870 4950 4910  
2   Elias Adrian *SVK  5250 7830 8330 9290  
3   Sokolov Yakov *UKR  3960 1300 2680 3090  
4   Handziuk Danyil *UKR  2820 3040 DNS 4100  
5   Hnatenko Hryhorii *UKR  2420 2950 2570 370  
6   Pylypenko Aron *UKR  DNS 2910 DNS DNS  
7   Polidor Ales *CZE  3830 5150 4850 4900  
8   Oravec Peter *SVK  3950 5260 3950 2260  
9   Koliesnikov Yehor *UKR  1620 2030 1970 2290  

10   Hodbod Adam *CZE  1360 1180 940 1230  
11   Lang Martin *CZE  3150 4020 DNS DNS  
12   Kriz Lukas *CZE  2560 3220 1260 DNS  
13   Dlouhy Adam *CZE  3100 DNS DNS DNS  
14   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *CZE  DNS DNS 2390 DNS  
15   Gerencsery Sebastian *CZE  760 1330 1070 DNS  
16   Oravec Martin Jun *SVK  840 1500 1590 DNS  
17   Lamper Denis *CZE  500 500 610 DNS  

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Polidorova Linda *CZE  41,5m 39,8m  
2   Bondarieva Karyna *UKR  13,7m 13,8m  

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Polidor Ales *CZE  39,8m 41,6m  
2   Handziuk Danyil *UKR  17,2m 22,1m  
3   Resl Samuel *CZE  35,1m 36,6m  
4   Koliesnikov Yehor *UKR  16,7m 18,8m  
5   Lamper Denis *CZE  13,6m 14,3m  


